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Monday, April 14

|:|8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)

[ ]10:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with CFR-TPR (Colorado springs)
[[112:00pm - 1:30pm City/City/County Meeting (Room 207) - BOCC
Calendar

[[]2:30pm - 4:30pm BOCC and County Administrator with DHS
Director Interviews (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, April 15

[[]8:00am - 8:30am Safety Town Head Start Opening Ceremony -
BOCC Calendar

[ 110:00am - 11:00am Debbie out of office [In-person] (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar

[ ]10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208) T

[ ]2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with R15 Opioid

|:|2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissione!
meeting (Room 208)@

Wednesday, April 16

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[[]2:00pm - 4:00pm BOCC and County Administrator with DHS
Director Interviews (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

|:|4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, April 17

[ ]9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom) <

[]9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]11:45am - 1:00pm Open Your Heart Luncheon with CASA (Quality
Inn & Suites; 3075 U.S. 50Cafion City, CO, 81212) - BOCC Calendar

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West
Region Monthly Meeting - BOCC Calendar

Friday, April 18

[[112:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, April 19

Sunday, April 20

BOCC Calendar

4/14/2025 7:04 AM
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Monday, April 21 Tuesday, April 22

L]
[[l9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar<

M

Wednesday, April 23

Thursday, April 24

<]
[F19:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and [ ]9:00am - 10:30am Debbie with Upper Ark Workforce (Zoom)
County Attormey (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <
om Kevin outf8]
O
Friday, April 25 Saturday, April 26

[[]9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee
Meetings (CCl Office and Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

DS:OOpm - 9:00pm Florence FFA Alumni & Supporters: Annual
Dinner & Auction (Pathfinder) - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, April 27

BOCC Calendar

4/14/2025 7:04 AM



